
Priority Insurance Company Limited
Priority House No. 502/1, 
 Avenor Junction  

Ghana National Bureau 

*920*167# 
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22-Jan-2026 21-Jan-2027

WDV-012638183-DMCL-2600

Daniel Paa-botwe Phillips 21-Jan-202722-Jan-2026

SUZUKI GXSRM-24-GW 5252

JS10M11B9J2100156

Private
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